
Football Schedule
2025

VARSITY
Day Date Time Opponent Team Site
Thursday Aug. 21 7:15 Jay (Scrimmage) V Farris
Friday Aug. 29 7:30 Taft V Lehnhoff
Friday Sept 5 7:30 Del Valle V Del Valle
Friday Sept 12 7:30 Churchill V Comalander
Thursday Sept 18 7:00 Alamo Heights (Sr. Night) V Lehnhoff
Friday Sept 26 7:30 Steele* V Lehnhoff (Away)
Friday Oct. 3 7:30 San Marcos* V Lehnhoff
Friday Oct. 10 7:30 NB Canyon* V NB Canyon
Friday Oct 17 7:30 Buda Johnson* V Lehnhoff

Bye
Friday Oct 31 7:30 East Central* V East Central
Friday Nov. 7 7:30 Judson* (HOCO) V Lehnhoff

JUNIOR VARSITY

Day Date Time Opponent Team Site

Thursday Aug. 21 6:00 Jay (Scrimmage) All Farris

Thursday Aug. 28 4:30/6:00 Taft A/B Taft

Thursday Sept 4 6:00 Del Valle A Lehnhoff

Thursday Sept 11 5:00/6:30 Churchill B/A Lehnhoff

Wednesday Sept 17 5:00/6:30 Alamo Heights A/B Heights

Thursday Sept 25 5:00/6:30 Steele* B/A Lehnhoff

Thursday Oct. 2 5:00/6:00 SV/San Marcos* B/A SV/San Marcos

Thursday Oct. 9 5:00/6:30 NB Canyon* B/A Steele HS

Thursday Oct 16 5:30/7:00 Buda Johnson* B/A Buda Johnson

Thursday Oct. 23 6:00 Pieper B Lehnhoff

Thursday Oct 30 5:00/6:30 East Central* B/A Lehnhoff

Thursday Nov. 6 5:00/6:30 Judson* B/A Wagner HS

FRESHMEN

Day Date Time Opponent Team Site

Thursday Aug. 21 6:00 Jay (Scrimmage) All Farris

Thursday Aug. 28 5:00/6:30 Taft B/A Lehnhoff

Thursday Sept 4 5:30/7:00 Del Valle B/A Del Valle

Thursday Sept 11 5:00/6:30 Churchill A/B Churchill

Wednesday Sept 17 5:00/6:30 Alamo Heights B/A Lehnhoff

Thursday Sept 25 5:00/6:30 Steele* B/A Steele

Wednesday Oct. 1 5:00 Davenport C Davenport

Thursday Oct. 2 5:00/6:30 San Marcos* B/A Lehnhoff

Thursday Oct. 9 5:00/6:30 NB Canyon* B/A NB Canyon

Thursday Oct 16 5:00/6:30 Buda Johnson* B/A Lehnhoff

Bye

Thursday Oct 30 5:00/6:30 East Central* B/A East Central

Thursday Nov. 6 5:00/6:30 Judson* B/A Lehnhoff


